
Moscow, Russia

21 – 24 JAN

2025
5

Contact:  

Gassina Maria
Т +7 (495) 955 91 99 ext. 642д; GassinaM@expo-fusion.ru

Belousova Marina

Т +7 (495) 955 91 99 ext. 632; BelousovaM@expo-fusion.ru 

Melnikova Elena
Т +7 (495) 955 91 99 ext. 646; MelnikovaE@expo-fusion.ru

SEND YOUR APPLICATION BY E-MAIL. DEADLINE ON REQUEST

Please complete and submit:
Organizer:

EXPO FUSION LLC
Timura Frunze str., 3/1,
119021, Russia, Moscow

Stand No.

Company name

Address

Contact

Phone

E-Mail

Company stamp and legally 

binding signature 

Place, date 

Rate including VAT

EXPO FUSION LLC,  
Timura Frunze str., 3/1,
119021, Russia, Moscow 

tel. +7 495 955 91 99  
 +7 495 320 65 40

info@expo-fusion.ru    

Logo on the exhibition plan
no more than 10 exhibitors per hall EUR 100.00

Background highlighting in the alphabetical list 
of exhibitors visual background highlight EUR 40.00

Modular advertising

Page 1/1
A4 (210х297mm) format EUR 910.00

Page 1/3
190x90 mm format EUR 500.00

VISITOR GUIDE  
This is a convenient full-fledged navigator for visitors of the exhibition, which will allow your company to properly draw atten-
tion to itself. The guide contains a plan of the exhibition, a list of exhibitors, the location of their stands in the pavilions, as well 
as a business program.

By ordering additional options in the guide, you significantly increase the chances of attracting customers to your stand.

Advertising
in the visitor guide

6 7

		 Машины и оборудование для производства и переработки синтетических материалов и каучуков / 
  Machines and equipment for plastics and rubber industry
		 Сырье и вспомогательные материалы / Raw materials and auxiliaries
		 Изделия из полимерных материалов и каучуков / Plastics and rubber products
  Услуги для индустрии синтетических материалов и каучуков / Services for the plastics and rubber industries
		 Recycling Solutions
		 Аддитивное производство / Additive manufacturing

ФОРУМ/ FORUM
УЧАСТНИКИ / ПАВИЛЬОН 
EXHIBITORS / HALL

ФОРУМ/ FORUM
УЧАСТНИКИ / ПАВИЛЬОН 

EXHIBITORS / HALL

УЧАСТНИКИ / ПАВИЛЬОН 
EXHIBITORS / HALLCписок участников выставки  

RUPLASTICA  23 – 26 ЯНВАРЯ 2024 

FOA39

FOB16

FOC19 FOC18

FOB27

FOA47

FOC27

FOC10

FOC06

FOC17

FOC47FOB47

FOB39FOA38

FOA53

FOA59

FOB01

FOB09

FOA43

FOA36

FOC01

FOC07

FOC11

FOC13

FOC08

FOC12

FOC16

FOC24

FOD01

FOD11

FOD13

FOD15

FOD17

FOD19

FOD27

FOD29

FOD49

FOD55

FOD59

FOA44

FOD26

FOD38

FOD52

FOD56

FOD10

FOD46

FOE11

FOE13

FOE17

FOE19

FOE27

FOE59

FOE16

FOE24

FOE38

FOE44

FOE56

FOF11

FOF15

FOF27

FOF37

FOF39

FOF47

FOF49

FOF55

FOF10

FOF24

FOF36

FOF44

FOF54

FOG27

FOG33

FOG35

FOG39

FOG47

FOG49

FOG48

FOG55

FOG57

FOG24

FOG32

FOF38

FOG46

FOG52

FOG54

FOH11

FOH17
FOH19

FOH37

FOH39

FOH41

FOH43A

FOH49

FOH47A

FOH53

FOH55

FOD65 FOD62 FOE63 FOE60

FOB56

FOC29

FOC37

FOC42

FOB46

FOB50

FOC49 FOC46

FOD53

FOB52FOB55

FOB49

FOB24

FOC26

FOC52FOC55

FOD41

FOD43

FOC39

FOG11

FOA29

FOB38

FOF46

FOF19

FOA26

FOB03

FOG15

FOC58-1

FOF57

FOF13

FOD08 FOE09 FOE08

FOG13FOF12

FOA27

FOD67

FOC20

FA01 FA02

FA04

FA06

FA10

FB03

FB05

FB07

FB09

FB04

FB01 FB02 FC01 FC02

FB06

FB08

FС03

FС05

FB11

FA03

FA09

FA11

FA13
FA12

FС04

FС06

FOF52

FOG59
FOH59

FOD07

FOD05

FOH21

FOH23

FOH33

FOH35

FOG41

FOG38

FOG42FOG43

FOG44

FOH57

FOC58-2  FOC58-3

FOF10-1

FOH15

FOH13

FOG61

FA15-1FA15-2FA15-3FA15-4FA15-5

FOB11

FOH37A

FOH43B

FOH47B

FOH61

FOA51

FOA49

FOF26

FOG19

FOG25

FOG21 FOG22

FOG20

FOG25-1

FA07

FOE12

FOG40

FOG56

FOG58

FOB37

ЗАПАДНЫЙ ВХОД
WEST ENTRANCE ВХОД

ENTRANCE

ВХОД
ENTRANCE

КРАСНОПРЕСНЕНСКАЯ НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ
KRASNOPRESNENSKAYA NABEREZHNAYA

WC

WC

WC

ВХОДENTRANCE

В
хо

д
E

nt
ra

nc
e

FOY03 FOY05

FOG07

FOY07

FOG03

FOG05

FOG01

FOG09 FOG10

ФОРУМ
FORUM

Компания Номер
стенда

		 2D Kimya San ve Tic. Ltd. Şti. FOB50

 A1K Co. FOD41

		 АГСКАРБ-ИСКРА ООО FOF38

		 Адитим ООО FOF47

		 Азимут Трейд ТД ООО FOA29

		 Альтаир НПП ООО FOB56

		 Альфа-ФТОР ООО FOD67

		 АНИД-ПОЛИАМИДЫ FOA49

		 АНИОН ООО FOB16

		 АПО Алеко-Полимеры ООО FOE17

		 АРГОЛИС-ПОЛИХИМ ООО FOB09

		 АРКОЛИ ООО FOF13

		 АСТАТ ООО FOA36

		 АТЛАС ООО FOD07

		 АФАЯ АО FOB37

		 БАРС-2 НПФ ООО FOC39

		 Башкирская содовая компания АО FOC42

		 Белнефтехим-РОС ООО FOB38

		 Биохимпласт ООО FOD62

		 БРУННЕН ООО FOB01

		 Виста Лайн ООО FOC13

		 ВитаХим ООО FOD59

 ВР-Пласт ООО FOD11

		 Габриэль-Хеми-Рус-2 ООО FOC26

		 ГАВАРИ КОМПАУНДС ООО FOC18

		 ГАММА-ПЛАСТ ООО FOC16

		 ГА-Хеми ООО FOC17

				 ГК ЕВРОХИМ ООО FA07

		 ГЛОБАЛ КОЛОРС ООО FOE19

		 ГОЛДЕНПЛАСТ ООО FOF54

		 ГПМ Химресурс ООО FOA53

		 ГУАЛ КОЛОРС FOF55

		 ДАВН ООО FOE63

		 ДБХ РУС  ООО FOF39

		 ДЕПСОЛ ПОЛИМЕРС ООО FOE11

Компания Номер
стенда

		 ДИО Пласт ООО FOE27

		 ДОБРУС ООО FOC13

		 ЕВРАЗИЯ ХИМПЛАСТ ООО FC05

		 Евро Колор ООО FOD65

		 Евротек ООО FOA26

		 Еврохим-1 ФД АО FOE16

		 ЕТС ООО FOC24

		 ИНТЕРХИМ ООО FA06

		 Иркутский завод полимеров ООО FOС19

		 КАМЕЛОТ ХЕМИ OOO FOB47

		 Камский завод полимерных материалов ООО FOD53

		 Каучук и Резина журнал FOG01

		 КЕМИКАЛ КОМПОНЕНТС ЭНД КОМПАУНДС ООО FOA44

 КОМИПАК КОМПАНИЯ ООО FOA47

		 КОМПАНИЯ А8 ООО FOF44

		 КОМПАНИЯ КОНСТАНТА ООО FOA39

		 Компания КОРОС ООО FOG15

		 Кромекс Групп ООО FOE60

		 Куйбышевазот ПАО FOF37

		 ЛАДА-ЛИСТ FOD49

 ЛУКОЙЛ-РНП-ТРЕЙДИНГ ООО FOD38

		 Мастербатч СВ ООО FOB24

		 МЕТАКЛЭЙ ИССЛЕДОВАНИЯ И РАЗРАБОТКИ ООО FOE08

		 МК-ПОЛИМЕР ООО FC01

		 МНПЦ FOG09

		 НИКАТОР ООО FOA38

		 НОРТЕКС ООО FOC01

		 ОКАПОЛ ООО FOF19

		 ОЛЕНТА ООО FOF15

		 ОМЕГА ПЛАСТО РАША ООО FOC12

		 Омиа Алгол Рус АО FOE38

		 ПЛАЗМЕК С. Р. Л. FOC47

 ПЛАСТИК АО FOD27

		 ПЛАСТИКС журнал FOY05

		 Пластинфо FOY03

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

4

6

IKA Innovative 
Kunststoffaufbereitung GmbH 
& Co.KG FOF47

7
Альтаир, НПП 
FOB56

8
Пластик, АО
FOD27

Адитим
FOF47

Татхимпласт 
FOE24

Витахим
FOD59

Гамма-пласт 
FOC16

1 2

43

ТЛК СЕЛТЕРА
FOD195

 АВЕКС 2.2  /  C25

ООО "Адитим" 2.2  /  A20

 ООО Адлер 2.2  /  C25

АйТиТрейд 2.2  /  E07

 АКМА СЕРВИС ООО 2.2  /  D33


Алагре Алис Агаси Макина Электроник Ар-Ге Сан. Тик. 
Лтд. Сти 2.2  /  D15

 АРКЕМА ФРАНС 2.2  /  B04

 Багсик Сп. з о.о. 2.2  /  B00

 Баерлохер ГмбХ 2.2 / A31

Баттенфельд-Цинциннати Германия ГмбХ 2.2  /  C34

 ББМ Машиненбау унд Фертрибс ГмбХ 2.2  /  A19

 БИК-Гарднер ГмбХ 2.2 / A15

 БИК-Хеми ГмбХ 2.2  /  A15

Бобст СНГ ООО 2.2  /  D03

 Брабендер Технологи ГмбХ & Ко.КГ 2.2  /  A29

 Брабендер® ГмбХ & Ко. КГ 2.2  /  A30

 БУСС 2.2 / E06

 Вайма Машишенбау Гмбх 2.2  /  B24

 Велбер, ООО 2.2  /  B02

 Вернер Кох Машинентехник ГмбХ 2.2  /  C32

 Виндмёллер энд Хёльшер КГ Машиненфабрик 2.2  /  C04

 ВТС ГмбХ 2.2  /  E14

 Гази Согутма Санайи 2.2  /  E37

 Гайсс АГ 2.2  /  B32

 Гарант Машиненхандель ГмбХ 2.2  /  C04

Немецкий павильон 2.2  /  A39

 ГН Термоформинг Эквипмент Ко. 2.2  /  D44

Деска-Имекс 2.2  /  A24

Джиангсу Туруй Машинери 2.2  /  E05

 ДИФЛЕКС ООО 2.2  /  D16

 ООО «ДПЛ Полимер» 2.2  /  D19

 Дэвис Стандарт ЛЛЦ 2.2  /  D07

 ДэСинма 2.2  /  D27

 ООО "Евротек" 2.2  /  D22

 Емери Олеокемикалс ГмбХ 2.2  /  B04

 Енфомак Пластик Текножилери Санай Аноним Сиркети 2.2 / D20

 Зауэрресинг Групп ГмбХ 2.2  /  C25

 Зеппелин Системс ГмбХ 2.2  /  B30

ИВИ ГмбХ 2.2  /  B29

 ИДЕАЛ МОЛДЕ , OOO 2.2  /  D40

 ИКА Инновативе Кунстштоффауфберайтунг ГмбХ и Ко КГ 2.2  /  A20

ООО "ИНДУКО-СЕРВИС" 2.2  /  D23

 Индустри-Контор ГмбХ 2.2  /  B39

 ИНТРАФИС ГмбХ 2.2  /  B42

Иншу 2.2  /  E20

ИПТ 2.2  /  B35

 ХонигХауз 2.2  /  C25

 БИГЕСТХониг 2.2  /  B04

 ХонигМАРКЕТ 2.2  /  E22

 ООО “ХОНИГХАУЗ и К” 2.2  /  B40

 ХОНИГМЕДИА 2.2  /  E28

       ООО “ХОНИГХАУЗ” 2.2  /  C29

 Хониг Пластик Хауз 2.2  /  A26

 ХОНИНГ Холдинг 2.2  /  C30

 Куатро Пластик Макина Сан. ве Тидж. Лтд. 2.2  /  D41

 “Куне” ГмбХ 2.2  /  B14

 Кюнэ Анлагенбау 2.2  /  B14

 Лаботек 2.2  /  E28

 ЛЕМО Машиненбау ГмбХ 2.2  /  B09

 Ляйстриц Экструзионтехник ГмбХ 2.2  /  C20

Мааг Автоматик ООО 2.2  /  C40

 Представительство компании «Майллефер СА» 2.2  /  D07

 Масфен Макина сан. в тидж. лтд.шти 2.2  /  E38


Мономер Экструдер Машиностроение и торговая 
промышленность 2.2  /  E33

Московский Политехнический университет 2.2  /  D25

 Научно – техническая фирма НТВ, ООО 2.2  /  A04


нью ХЕСТА блоу молдинг солюшинс  
ГмбХ энд Ко. КГ 2.2  /  B30

 ОЛЬБРИХ OOO 2.2  /  B20

 Ом Галакси Пресишн Мулдс Крафт Пвт. Лтд 2.2  /  E12

 ОМИПА С.п.А. 2.2  /  C25

 ООО Омсо 2.2  /  D23

 ООО ОН РУС 2.2  /  E18

ОНИ-Вэрметрафо ГмбХ 2.2  /  B30

 Отто Хофстеттер АГ 2.2  /  D32

 ПаккСис Глобал АГ 2.2  /  C14

 Пейер График АГ 2.2  /  D23

 ПЕК ПРОЖЕКТ ЕНЖИНИРИНГ + КОНСАЛТИНГ АГ 2.2  /  D05

 Плаз Мек 2.2  /  B04

 Полимер Техник Мак. Мю. Сан. Тик. Лтд. Сти. 2.2  /  D30

 Представительство в СНГ 2.2  /  B29

 Промикс Солюшн АГ 2.2  /  C25

 Р. Р. Пласт Экструсионс Рвт Лтд. 2.2  /  E34

 Райфенхойзер Блоун Филм ГмбХ 2.2  /  C24

 Райфенхойзер Гмбх и Ко КГ Машиненфабрик 2.2  /  C24

Райфэнхойзэ Каст Шит Коатинг ООО 2.2  /  C24

 Реагенс Дойчланд ГмбХ 2.2  /  B04

 Ревада Пластик 2.2  /  B04

 Режущий инструмент ООО 2.2  /  E03

РТУ МИРЭА 2.2  /  E24

РХТУ имени Д.И. Менделеева 2.2  /  E36

РЭУ им. Г.В. Плеханова 2.2  /  E17

Самарский Государственный Технический Университет 2.2  /  E34

 Санвел Глобал Холдингс ЮКей Лтд. 2.2  /  D34


Сарем Макина Санайи Вэ Тикарет  
Лимитед Сиркети 2.2  /  C21

 СИКА С.п.А. 2.2  /  B04

 СИКОРА АГ 2.2 / A23

 система экструзии Новома 2.2 / D20

 СИСТЕМА, ООО 2.2  /  B10

 СОТЕМАПАК С.п.А. 2.2  /  C35

 СУЛЬЗЕР КЕМТЕХ ЛТД 2.2 / E02

 ТАРОС ООО 2.2  /  A01

 Тека-Принт АГ 2.2  /  E04

ТЕКСТИМА Экспорт Импорт ГмбХ 2.2  /  B30

 ООО ТехноПластЮг 2.2  /  E16

Т-Молд 2.2  /  B08

Трейн Технолоджис 2.2  /  E21


Трува Макина Калип вэ Телерозион Санайи вэ Тикарет 
Лимитед Сиркети 2.2  /  D35

Упонор Инфра АО 2.2  /  C39

 ФАП Срл 2.2  /  C25

 Фаррелл Помини 2.2 / B30

 Флюид Лайн ООО 2.2  /  E15

 Формотроник, ООО 2.2  /  C05

 Фреротех бф Термоформ Тулмейкерс 2.2  /  D34

 Херболд Меккесхайм ООО 2.2  /  B31

 Хирш Магшиненбау ГмбХ 2.2  /  D09

 Холанд Каларс Н.В. 2.2  /  B04

 ХОСОКАВА МИКРОН Санкт-Петербург 2.2  /  C10

 ХОСОКАВА АЛЬПИНЕ АГ 2.2  /  C10

 Хурмак Пластик Аутомотив Макина 2.2  /  C15

 Цзянсу Бейер Машинери Ко., Лтд. 2.2  /  E21

ЦРС Компани ЛЛЦ 2.2  /  B24

 Свизерланд Глобал Энтерпрайз 2.2  /  D03 
2.2  /  E06

Шелковый Путь 2.2  /  D10

 Шенк Процесс 2.2  /  B21

 Шнорр фон Карольсфельд, ООО 2.2  /  D21

 Шюлькен Форм 2.2  /  C31

 Эверпласт Машинери Ко., Лтд 2.2  /  E10

 Экстрон Инжиниринг АО 2.2  /  C39

 Экструдер Экспертс ГмбХ & Ко. КГ 2.2  /  A42

 ЭниПЛЭНТ, ООО 2.2  /  E30

 Энтекс Руст & Мичке OOO 2.2  /  A32


Эрако Иклимлендире Вэ Эндустриель Согустма СИС ТИК 
Лтд СТи 2.2  /  D39
Эрвес Райфенберг Гмбх и Ко КГ  
Хай Перфоманс Инджекшин Мулдс 2.2  /  A17

 Эрк ПВХ машиностроения и внешней торговли 2.2  /  D35

 Эркур Макина 2.2  /  C09

 Эрленбах ГмбХ 2.2  /  B33

				Аддитивное производство

		Сырье и вспомогательные материалы

		Услуги для индустрии синтетических  
   материалов и каучуков

		Изделия из полимерных материалов и каучуков

		Машины и оборудование  для производства 
   и переработки синтетических материалов и каучуков

OOO «ХОНИГХАУЗ»
22С04

ЛОГОТИП

ЛОГОТИП

ЛОГОТИП

НАЗВАНИЕ КОМПАНИИ И НОМЕР СТЕНДА

НАЗВАНИЕ КОМПАНИИ И НОМЕР СТЕНДА

НАЗВАНИЕ КОМПАНИИ И НОМЕР СТЕНДА

1.

Placement example

Logo on the plan of the exhibition; 
Background highlighting in the alphabetical list 

of exhibitors

6 7

		 Машины и оборудование для производства и переработки синтетических материалов и каучуков / 
  Machines and equipment for plastics and rubber industry
		 Сырье и вспомогательные материалы / Raw materials and auxiliaries
		 Изделия из полимерных материалов и каучуков / Plastics and rubber products
  Услуги для индустрии синтетических материалов и каучуков / Services for the plastics and rubber industries
		 Recycling Solutions
		 Аддитивное производство / Additive manufacturing

ФОРУМ/ FORUM
УЧАСТНИКИ / ПАВИЛЬОН 
EXHIBITORS / HALL

ФОРУМ/ FORUM
УЧАСТНИКИ / ПАВИЛЬОН 

EXHIBITORS / HALL

УЧАСТНИКИ / ПАВИЛЬОН 
EXHIBITORS / HALLCписок участников выставки  

RUPLASTICA  23 – 26 ЯНВАРЯ 2024 

FOA39

FOB16

FOC19 FOC18

FOB27

FOA47

FOC27

FOC10

FOC06

FOC17

FOC47FOB47

FOB39FOA38

FOA53

FOA59

FOB01

FOB09

FOA43

FOA36

FOC01

FOC07

FOC11

FOC13

FOC08

FOC12

FOC16

FOC24

FOD01

FOD11

FOD13

FOD15

FOD17

FOD19

FOD27

FOD29

FOD49

FOD55

FOD59

FOA44

FOD26

FOD38

FOD52

FOD56

FOD10

FOD46

FOE11

FOE13

FOE17

FOE19

FOE27

FOE59

FOE16

FOE24

FOE38

FOE44

FOE56

FOF11

FOF15

FOF27

FOF37

FOF39

FOF47

FOF49

FOF55

FOF10

FOF24

FOF36

FOF44

FOF54

FOG27

FOG33

FOG35

FOG39

FOG47

FOG49

FOG48

FOG55

FOG57

FOG24

FOG32

FOF38

FOG46

FOG52

FOG54

FOH11

FOH17
FOH19

FOH37

FOH39

FOH41

FOH43A

FOH49

FOH47A

FOH53

FOH55

FOD65 FOD62 FOE63 FOE60

FOB56

FOC29

FOC37

FOC42

FOB46

FOB50

FOC49 FOC46

FOD53

FOB52FOB55

FOB49

FOB24

FOC26

FOC52FOC55

FOD41

FOD43

FOC39

FOG11

FOA29

FOB38

FOF46

FOF19

FOA26

FOB03

FOG15

FOC58-1

FOF57

FOF13

FOD08 FOE09 FOE08

FOG13FOF12

FOA27

FOD67

FOC20

FA01 FA02

FA04

FA06

FA10

FB03

FB05

FB07

FB09

FB04

FB01 FB02 FC01 FC02

FB06

FB08

FС03

FС05

FB11

FA03

FA09

FA11

FA13
FA12

FС04

FС06

FOF52

FOG59
FOH59

FOD07

FOD05

FOH21

FOH23

FOH33

FOH35

FOG41

FOG38

FOG42FOG43

FOG44

FOH57

FOC58-2  FOC58-3

FOF10-1

FOH15

FOH13

FOG61

FA15-1FA15-2FA15-3FA15-4FA15-5

FOB11

FOH37A

FOH43B

FOH47B

FOH61

FOA51

FOA49

FOF26

FOG19

FOG25

FOG21 FOG22

FOG20

FOG25-1

FA07

FOE12

FOG40

FOG56

FOG58

FOB37

ЗАПАДНЫЙ ВХОД
WEST ENTRANCE ВХОД

ENTRANCE

ВХОД
ENTRANCE

КРАСНОПРЕСНЕНСКАЯ НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ
KRASNOPRESNENSKAYA NABEREZHNAYA

WC

WC

WC

ВХОДENTRANCE

В
хо

д
E

nt
ra

nc
e

FOY03 FOY05

FOG07

FOY07

FOG03

FOG05

FOG01

FOG09 FOG10

ФОРУМ
FORUM

Компания Номер
стенда

		 2D Kimya San ve Tic. Ltd. Şti. FOB50

 A1K Co. FOD41

		 АГСКАРБ-ИСКРА ООО FOF38

		 Адитим ООО FOF47

		 Азимут Трейд ТД ООО FOA29

		 Альтаир НПП ООО FOB56

		 Альфа-ФТОР ООО FOD67

		 АНИД-ПОЛИАМИДЫ FOA49

		 АНИОН ООО FOB16

		 АПО Алеко-Полимеры ООО FOE17

		 АРГОЛИС-ПОЛИХИМ ООО FOB09

		 АРКОЛИ ООО FOF13

		 АСТАТ ООО FOA36

		 АТЛАС ООО FOD07

		 АФАЯ АО FOB37

		 БАРС-2 НПФ ООО FOC39

		 Башкирская содовая компания АО FOC42

		 Белнефтехим-РОС ООО FOB38

		 Биохимпласт ООО FOD62

		 БРУННЕН ООО FOB01

		 Виста Лайн ООО FOC13

		 ВитаХим ООО FOD59

 ВР-Пласт ООО FOD11

		 Габриэль-Хеми-Рус-2 ООО FOC26

		 ГАВАРИ КОМПАУНДС ООО FOC18

		 ГАММА-ПЛАСТ ООО FOC16

		 ГА-Хеми ООО FOC17

				 ГК ЕВРОХИМ ООО FA07

		 ГЛОБАЛ КОЛОРС ООО FOE19

		 ГОЛДЕНПЛАСТ ООО FOF54

		 ГПМ Химресурс ООО FOA53

		 ГУАЛ КОЛОРС FOF55

		 ДАВН ООО FOE63

		 ДБХ РУС  ООО FOF39

		 ДЕПСОЛ ПОЛИМЕРС ООО FOE11

Компания Номер
стенда

		 ДИО Пласт ООО FOE27

		 ДОБРУС ООО FOC13

		 ЕВРАЗИЯ ХИМПЛАСТ ООО FC05

		 Евро Колор ООО FOD65

		 Евротек ООО FOA26

		 Еврохим-1 ФД АО FOE16

		 ЕТС ООО FOC24

		 ИНТЕРХИМ ООО FA06

		 Иркутский завод полимеров ООО FOС19

		 КАМЕЛОТ ХЕМИ OOO FOB47

		 Камский завод полимерных материалов ООО FOD53

		 Каучук и Резина журнал FOG01

		 КЕМИКАЛ КОМПОНЕНТС ЭНД КОМПАУНДС ООО FOA44

 КОМИПАК КОМПАНИЯ ООО FOA47

		 КОМПАНИЯ А8 ООО FOF44

		 КОМПАНИЯ КОНСТАНТА ООО FOA39

		 Компания КОРОС ООО FOG15

		 Кромекс Групп ООО FOE60

		 Куйбышевазот ПАО FOF37

		 ЛАДА-ЛИСТ FOD49

 ЛУКОЙЛ-РНП-ТРЕЙДИНГ ООО FOD38

		 Мастербатч СВ ООО FOB24

		 МЕТАКЛЭЙ ИССЛЕДОВАНИЯ И РАЗРАБОТКИ ООО FOE08

		 МК-ПОЛИМЕР ООО FC01

		 МНПЦ FOG09

		 НИКАТОР ООО FOA38

		 НОРТЕКС ООО FOC01

		 ОКАПОЛ ООО FOF19

		 ОЛЕНТА ООО FOF15

		 ОМЕГА ПЛАСТО РАША ООО FOC12

		 Омиа Алгол Рус АО FOE38

		 ПЛАЗМЕК С. Р. Л. FOC47

 ПЛАСТИК АО FOD27

		 ПЛАСТИКС журнал FOY05

		 Пластинфо FOY03

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

4

6

IKA Innovative 
Kunststoffaufbereitung GmbH 
& Co.KG FOF47

7
Альтаир, НПП 
FOB56

8
Пластик, АО
FOD27

Адитим
FOF47

Татхимпласт 
FOE24

Витахим
FOD59

Гамма-пласт 
FOC16

1 2

43

ТЛК СЕЛТЕРА
FOD195


	Check Box6: 
	0: 
	0: Off

	1: 
	0: Off

	2: 
	0: Off

	3: 
	0fsdf: Off


	Stand No: 
	Company name: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Contact: 
	Phone: 
	EMail: 
	Plaooce date: 
	0: 

	Place iidate: 
	1: 



